Race Date
November 24, 2022

Overall
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Name
Leo Simpson
Donovan Ingle
Andrew Buskill
Lewis Kaufman
Patrick labhart
Dewayne Rapier
Nate Hollinden
Zaiden Tribble
Darrick Taul
Edward Basham
Andrew Harpenau
Andrew Dauby
Rick Buchanan
Zach Mccaslin
Jason Cronin
Rudy Medsker
Hannah Goffinet
Anthony Miller
Ethan Heavrin
Ruth Cronin
Tomi Leistner
Chris Thornton
Payne Pence
Isaias Morrison
Carlie Gainer
Cyrilla Sommer
Errol Wright
Gabriella Basham
Deidra Harpenau
Clint George
Anthony Morrison
Brandon Taul
Cynthia Parke
Emily Parke
Aly Voyles
Chris Harris
Kevin Petrus
Alexandria Petrus
Katie Coomes
Cody Coomes
Chris DeJarnette
Andy Sommer
Brittany Labhart
Sarah Waninger
Nathan Rusert
Jonathan Rusert
Valerie Kehl

Everbody's Turkey Trot 2022

Overall Finish List

5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
721 23 M 1: 20-29
658 26 M 2. 20-29
614 24 M 3: 20-29
662 18 M 1. 15-19
680 38 M 1: 30-39
796 13 M 1. 0-14
655 12 M 2. 0-14
778 12 M 3. 0-14
731 42 M 1: 40-49
748 30 M 2: 30-39
646 30 M 3: 30-39
623 30 M 4: 30-39
613 66 M 1: 60-69
690 17 M 2: 15-19
620 52 M 1. 50-59
694 36 M 5: 30-39
797 27 F 1: 20-29
772 24 M 4: 20-29
652 13 M 4: 0-14
621 19 F 1. 15-19
794 34 F 1: 30-39
777 54 M 2: 50-59
703 14 M 5. 0-14
697 16 M 3: 15-19
635 18 F 2: 15-19
725 16 F 3: 15-19
742 47 M 2: 40-49
749 27 F 2: 20-29
647 29 F 3: 20-29
638 31 M 6: 30-39
698 50 M 3: 50-59
729 12 M 6: 0-14
701 11 F 1. 0-14
699 42 F 1. 40-49
736 18 F 4: 15-19
648 45 M 3. 40-49
705 36 M 7: 30-39
704 29 F 4: 20-29
617 30 F 2: 30-39
618 31 M 8: 30-39
624 49 M 4: 40-49
726 47 M 5: 40-49
683 40 F 2: 40-49
738 8 M 7. 0-14
716 61 M 2: 60-69
715 29 M 5: 20-29
666 20 F 5: 20-29
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Name
Sophia Ettenson
Erin Holtzman
Cassey Baker
Michael Elaman
Mal Dauby
Wyatt Hagedorn
Shawn Hagedorn
Sarah Kluender
Sarah Waninger
Scott Meadors
Mikayla Borho
Mary May
Athea Woods
McKenna Jones
Liz Tullis
Alivia Labhart
Camilla Rivetta
Mia Riedt
Bobby Lyle
Bob Sprinkle
Amanda Emmick
Rose Klem
Courtney Braun
elizabeth Kehl
Eric Kehl
Amanda Voyles
Randa Pence
Sawyer Parke
Jak Konerding
Mitch Konerding
Chris Axton
Cody Rhodes
Joey Konerding
Leah Konerding
Regina Pund
Lindsey Hallden
Kaylee Taul
Emma Taul
Jason Martin
Kimberly Gainer
Carol Schwoeppe
Jean Miller
Choctaw Badgett
Kristi Frobeter
Mindy Melton
Katie Kalin
Jessica Heathman

Everbody's Turkey Trot 2022

Overall Finish List

5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
784 48 F 3: 40-49
767 17 F 5: 15-19
604 30 F 3: 30-39
629 75 M 1: 70-99
795 33 F 4: 30-39
763 9 M 8. 0-14
762 36 M 9: 30-39
673 48 F 4: 40-49
737 36 F 5: 30-39
798 52 M 4: 50-59
750 14 F 2. 0-14
689 58 F 1: 50-59
741 17 F 6: 15-19
722 25 F 6: 20-29
733 53 F 2: 50-59
332 10 F 3. 0-14
785 16 F 7. 15-19
786 16 F 8: 15-19
687 27 M 6. 20-29
727 65 M 3: 60-69
630 36 F 6: 30-39
793 39 F 7: 30-39
612 32 F 8: 30-39
665 23 F 7: 20-29
667 52 M 5: 50-59
735 36 F 9: 30-39
702 40 F 5: 40-49
700 13 M 9. 0-14
677 8 M 10: 0-14
676 37 M 10: 30-39
602 42 M 6: 40-49
709 41 F 6: 40-49
678 10 M 11: 0-14
675 37 F 10: 30-39
706 59 F 3: 50-59
645 33 F 11: 30-39
730 9 F 4: 0-14
728 39 F 12: 30-39
688 48 M 7. 40-49
634 51 F 4: 50-59
719 56 F 5: 50-59
773 58 F 6: 50-59
603 72 M 2: 70-99
631 51 F 7: 50-59
695 46 F 7. 40-49
792 32 F 13: 30-39
651 50 F 8: 50-59
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Race Date
November 24, 2022

Overall
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Name
Leah Deller
Krista Neuman
Rhea Weatherholt
Brittany Horn
Christine Allen
Sierra Bruggeman
Brad Bruggeman
Kelsey Bruggeman
Kyndal Holtzman
Karen Ann Smith
Zulema Flamion
Dean Mayfield
Cynthia Dauby
Emily George
Greg Clayton
Kathy Clayton
Shelia Rearden
Linda Holder Beneker
Arthur Beneker
Laura Henrickson
Stephanie Thomas
Jennifer Cecil
Kaitlyn Sharp
Nicole Doogs
Adeline Doogs
Kensley Kaufman
Christine Lahee
Cade Bayer
Melissa Seibert
Jane Smith
Carolyn Hawkins
Lee Ann Holtzman
effie King
Kenzie Kohnert
Haley Kaufman
Stacey Fruge
Kathryn Pyle
Lisa Rice
Marion Keown
Bradley Harding
mICHELLE Harding
Dustin Harding

Everbody's Turkey Trot 2022

Overall Finish List

5k
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
625 53 F 9: 50-59
774 40 F 8: 40-49
739 41 F 9: 40-49
656 40 F 10: 40-49
743 46 F 11: 40-49
754 22 F 8: 20-29
751 54 M 6: 50-59
752 18 F 9: 15-19
768 15 F 10: 15-19
601 70 F 1. 70-99
799 25 F 9: 20-29
790 65 M 4: 60-69
791 31 F 14: 30-39
639 32 F 15: 30-39
755 28 M 7. 20-29
756 63 F 1: 60-69
708 71 F 2: 70-99
654 68 F 2: 60-69
609 59 M 7: 50-59
788 37 F 16: 30-39
732 48 F 12: 40-49
616 45 F 13: 40-49
776 21 F 10: 20-29
627 34 F 17: 30-39
628 6 F 5. 0-14
664 7 F 6. 0-14
686 59 F 10: 50-59
608 16 M 4: 15-19
720 59 F 11: 50-59
723 70 F 3: 70-99
650 72 F 4: 70-99
769 46 F 14: 40-49
672 53 F 12: 50-59
674 28 F 11: 20-29
663 28 F 12: 20-29
633 48 F 15: 40-49
707 58 F 13: 50-59
710 55 F 14: 50-59
770 60 F 3: 60-69
764 45 M 8: 40-49
766 42 F 16: 40-49
765 19 M 5: 15-19
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On Target Race Timing On Target Race Timing

Time

45:12.5
45:16.1
45:18.3
45:32.6
45:59.3
47:57.9
47:59.6
47:59.7
48:00.6
48:52.6
49:12.9
50:29.4
50:50.4
50:50.6
50:56.8
50:57.1
51:13.4
51:57.1
51:57.6
52:10.3
52:10.9
52:11.9
52:15.6
52:33.1
53:56.9
53:57.5
54:17.3
54:28.7
54:28.8
55:13.1
55:13.3
55:16.7
55:41.9
55:45.3
55:45.8
56:22.7
56:24.4
57:17.8
57:18.2
1:00:09.9
1:00:11.6
1:00:12.6

12/01/2022 06:32:27



